DKM
Proprietary KVM Matrix Switching and Extension
BROCHURE
KVM MATRIX SWITCHING
1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM/DKM
1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM/DKM 2
Step into the world of cutting-edge technology with the DKM FX and Compact II Matrix Switching systems, brought to you

correct link speed, interface, codec version, and firmware.
• Use DKM Modular or preconfigured Extenders and Extender
Kits to connect DKM Compact II Switches with computers
(connect to transmitter units) and users (connect to receiver
units).
Product Code Total #
of Ports
# Fiber
Ports
# CATx
Ports
Transmission
Bandwidth
Rack Units
Required
ACXC16-3G 16 - 16 3G 1 U
ACXC16F-1G 16 16 - 1G 1 U
ACXC24F-3G 24 24 - 3G 1 U
ACXC24FH16-3G 40 16 24 3G 1 U
ACXC40FH40-1G 80 40 40 1G 2 U
ACXC80FH40-3G 120 40 80 3G 4 U
Selected DKM Compact II Models
DKM Compact II Switches
To learn about additional models visit blackbox.com/dkm ▶
ACXC16-3G